LEVEL V BAMS SECOND SEMESTER (2"? SUP) EXAMINATION -

JANUARY 2026
TIME TABLE
WRITTEN
DATE DAY TIME SUBJECT

106.01.2026 | Tuesday 09.00 a.m.-12.15 p.m. | SS 5202 Shalakya Tantra II

07.01.2026 | Wednesday | 09.00 a.m.-12.15 p-m. | PK 5202 Streeroga and Prasuti Tantra II

08.01.2026 | Thursday 09.00 a.m.-12.15 p.m. | PK 5201 Balaroga II

09.01.2026 | Friday 09.00 a.m.-12.15 p.m. | KC 5203 Kaya Chikitsa IV

12.01.2026 | Monday 09.00 am.-12.15p.m. | SS 5201 Shalya Tantra II

PRACTICAL CUM VIVA
DATE DAY TIME SUBJECT
23.01.2026 | Thursday 09.00 am onwards | SS 5202 Shalakya Tantra II
26.01.2026 | Friday 09.00 am onwards | PK 5201 Balaroga II

27.01.2026 | Monday 09.00 am onwards | KC 5203 Kaya Chikitsa IV

28.01.2026 | Tuesday 09.00 am onwards | pK 5202 Streeroga and Prasuti Tantra II

29.01.2026 | Wednesday | 09.00 am onwards | SS 5201 | Shalya Tantra I
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